From: Larry Wong
Sent:  6/11/2010 1:14:53 PM

Cherry, Brian K (/O=PG&E/OU=CORPORATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=BKC(C7);
brooks.congdon@swgas.com (brooks.congdon@swgas.com); bmd@cpuc.ca.gov
To: (bmd@cpuc.ca.gov); joyw@mid.org (joyw@mid.org); cem@newsdata.com
(cem@newsdata.com); case.admin@sce.com (case.admin@sce.com);
DAKing@SempraGeneration.com (DAKing@SempraGeneration.com);
CPUCCases@pge.com (CPUCCases@pge.com);, map@cpuc.ca.gov
(map@cpuc.ca.gov); Iwt@cpuc.ca.gov (Iwt@cpuc.ca.gov);
cathie.allen@pacificorp.com (cathie.allen@pacificorp.com);
Catherine.Mazzeo@swgas.com (Catherine. Mazzeo@swgas.com),
fadia. khoury@sce.com (fadia khoury@sce.com); KHassan@SempraUtilities.com
(KHassan@SempraUtilities.com); kwz@cpuc.ca.gov (kwz@cpuc.ca.gov); Cooley,
Daniel (Law) (/O=PG&E/OU=CORPORATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=DFC2);
Don.soderberg@swgas.com (Don.soderberg@swgas.com);
KDeremer@SempraUtilities.com (KDeremer@SempraUtilities.com);
ddm@cpuc.ca.gov (ddm@cpuc.ca.gov); RegRelCPUCCases
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=RegRelCPUCCases);
tdillard@sppc.com (tdillard@sppc.com); rkmoore@gswater.com
(rkmoore@gswater.com); nquan@gswater.com (nquan@gswater.com);
westgas@aol.com (westgas@aol.com); nsuetake@turn.org (nsuetake@turn.org);
Mike@alpinenaturalgas.com (Mike@alpinenaturalgas.com); zaf@cpuc.ca.gov
(zaf@cpuc.ca.gov); valerie.ontiveroz@swgas.com (valerie.ontiveroz@swgas.com);
ralf1241a@cs.com (ralf1241a@cs.com); Jang, Ronald
(/O=PG&E/OU=CORPORATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=ROIJ3); Jang, Ronald
(/O=PG&E/OU=CORPORATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=ROJ3); sjg@cpuc.ca.gov

(sjg@cpuc.ca.gov)

Cec: Bob Finkelstein (bfinkelstein@turn.org); Mark Toney (mtoney@turn.org); Bill
Nusbaum (bnusbaum@turn.org); Larry Wong (adminassistant@turn.org);
jb2@cpuc.ca.gov (jb2@cpuc.ca.gov); Mike Florio (mflorio@turn.org); Richard
Perez (rap@turn.org)

Bcec:

Subject: R1005005, TURN's Notice of Intent to Claim Intervenor Compensation

Attached in PDF is R1005005, TURN's Notice of Intent to Claim Intervenor
Compensation. Please contact me if you have difficulty opening this
attachment.

Thank You,

Larry Wong
Administrative Assistant
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The Utility Reform Network

115 Sansome Street, 9th Floor
San Francisco, CA 94104

Tel: (415) 929-8876 x300

Fax: (415) 929-1132

E-Mail: adminassistant@turn.org
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